•			_
	-	· ·	
		_	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	AMENDMENI	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optioner) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone	•	1
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and A Lien Solutions	14954 - GRANDBRIDGE	
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	78138544 ALAL FIXTURE	20201217000579740 1/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/17/2020 11:12:37 AM FILED/CERT
File with: Shelby, AL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20110107000008140 1/7/2011 CC AL S	Shelby	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S Statement	tatement identified above is terminated wi	th respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 a	ssignee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of and also indicate affected collateral in item	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9 8
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing continued for the additional period provided by approximately appr	Statement identified above with respect to oplicable law	the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three be	oxes to:

4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States continued for the additional period provided by applicate	thent identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of the law	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5 PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record	AND Check one of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party I	Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Shelby 19 Property, LLC			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmental Transfer of the Property of the Pro	ent or Party Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exa	act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX .
	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check h	HORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9) nere and provide name of authorizing Debtor		•
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME The Lincoln National Insurance Compa	any		
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

352850

78138544

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20110107000008140 1/7/2011 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME The Lincoln National Insurance Company 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20201217000579740 2/3 \$41.00 FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/17/2020 11:12:37 AM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Shelby 19 Property, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Shelby 19 Property, LLC - 6723 Cosimo Lane, Pickerington, OH 43147 Secured Party Name and Address: The Lincoln National Insurance Company - 100 North Greene Street, Greensboro, NC 27401 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: is filed as a fixture filing covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut See attached Exhibit "A" for legal description. 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

352850 Lincoln National

The Lincoln National Insurance

File with: Shelby, AL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 78138544-AL-117 14954 - GRANDBRIDGE REAL EST

Exhibit "A"

Legal Description

SITE 19A ACCORDING TO A REDIVISION OF SITES 19 AND 20 OF FINAL PLAT OF SECTOR 1, PHASE 2, SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 41, PAGE 11, PROBATE OFFICE, SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGIN AT A 5/8" REBAR STAMPED C.D.G. CA-0026 AND THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SITE 19A THENCE NORTH 67 DEGREES 21 MINUTES 45 SECONDS EAST (MAP NORTH 67 DEGREES 19 MINUTES 19 SECOND EAST) FOR A DISTANCE OF 770.96' (MAP 771.31) TO THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY OF CORPORATE WOODS DRIVE (RIGHT OF WAY WIDTH 80') AND A 5/8" CAPPED REBAR STAMPED JACKINS 18399, THENCE ALONG SAID RIGHT OF WAY SOUTH 24 DEGREES 06 MINUTES 13 SECONDS EAST FOR A DISTANCE OF 412.37' TO A 5/8" CAPPED REBAR STAMPED J.P.S.-21181 AND THE BEGINNING OF A CURVE TO THE RIGHT AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 1460.01', CHORD LENGTH OF 579.02 AND A CHORD BEARING OF SOUTH 12 DEGREES, 36 MINUTES AND 01 SECONDS EAST, THENCE ALONG ARC OF SAID CURVE FOR A DISTANCE OF 582.88 (MEASURED) TO A 5/8" CAPPED REBAR STAMPED J.P.S.-21181, THENCE NORTH 80 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 47 SECONDS WEST (MAP NORTH 81 DEGREES 01 MINUTES 01 SECONDS WEST) LEAVING SAID RIGHT OF WAY FOR A DISTANCE OF 783.05' (MAP 782.52) TO A CAPPED REBAR STAMPED C.D.G. CA-0026, THENCE NORTH 24 DEGREES 02 MINUTES 06 SECONDS WEST (MAP NORTH 24 DEGREES 05 MINUTES 56 SECONDS WEST) FOR A DISTANCE OF 571.78' (MAP 571.77) TO THE NORTH WEST CORNER OF SITE 19A AND THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

SAID PARCEL CONTAINING 601,384 SQUARE FEET, (13.80 ACRES) MORE OR LESS

20201217000579740 3/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 12/17/2020 11:12:37 AM FILED/CERT